
Herfstwisselbeker
Kasterlee 20.10.2024

TROL

Katleen VAN DE MOORTEL
OMEGA 5
Course : D:4 Oro-Hydro
Distance : 4080m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 0:58:42 (14'23"/km)

2/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Veerle TULLENEERS 0:49:09
3. Ellen DE BIE 1:06:21

1. 110 00:03:05 227m 13'35"/km
2. 108 00:02:27 00:05:32 235m 10'26"/km
3. 106 00:03:05 00:08:37 234m 13'11"/km
4. 104 00:01:09 00:09:46 141m 8'09"/km
5. 149 00:04:37 00:14:23 320m 14'26"/km
6. 118 00:05:37 00:20:00 404m 13'54"/km
7. 121 00:02:50 00:22:50 226m 12'32"/km
8. 122 00:03:04 00:25:54 173m 17'44"/km
9. 138 00:03:08 00:29:02 237m 13'13"/km

10. 148 00:02:42 00:31:44
11. 147 00:01:28 00:33:12
12. 134 00:02:39 00:35:51 157m 16'53"/km
13. 128 00:02:37 00:38:28 229m 11'26"/km
14. 131 00:05:19 00:43:47 226m 23'32"/km
15. 132 00:01:38 00:45:25 124m 13'10"/km
16. 133 00:02:49 00:48:14 199m 14'09"/km
17. 123 00:03:54 00:52:08 212m 18'24"/km
18. 154 00:02:52 00:55:00
19. 151 00:01:56 00:56:56 156m 12'24"/km
20. 999 00:01:46 00:58:42 226m 7'49"/km
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